32 Piednont USD

Fund

Fu Reso P (bje Coal

21-9088- 0- 4300- 9200- 8110- 800- 35- 000
21-9088- 0- 4300- 9200- 8110- 800- 35- 000
21-9088- 0- 4300- 9200- 8110- 800- 35- 000
21-9088- 0- 4300- 9200- 8110- 800- 35- 000
21-9088- 0- 4300- 9200- 8110- 800- 35- 000
21-9088- 0- 4300- 9200- 8110- 800- 35- 000
21-9088- 0- 4300- 9200- 8110- 800- 35- 000
21-9088- 0- 4300- 9200- 8110- 800- 35- 000

**** OVERDRAVWN

****4000 TOTALS:

5800

21-9088- 0- 5800- 0000- 8200- 800- 10- 000
21-9088- 0- 5800- 0000- 8200- 800- 35- 000
21-9088- 0- 5800- 0000- 8200- 800- 10- 000
21-9088- 0- 5800- 0000- 8200- 800- 10- 000
21-9088- 0- 5800- 0000- 8200- 800- 10- 000
21-9088- 0- 5800- 0000- 8200- 800- 10- 000
21-9088- 0- 5800- 0000- 8200- 800- 10- 000
21-9088- 0- 5800- 0000- 8200- 800- 10- 000
21-9088- 0- 5800- 0000- 8200- 800- 10- 000
21-9088- 0- 5800- 0000- 8200- 800- 35- 000
21-9088- 0- 5800- 0000- 8200- 800- 10- 000
21-9088- 0- 5800- 0000- 8200- 800- 35- 000
21-9088- 0- 5800- 0000- 8200- 800- 35- 000
21-9088- 0- 5800- 0000- 8200- 800- 35- 000
21-9088- 0- 5800- 0000- 8200- 800- 35- 000
21-9088- 0- 5800- 0000- 8200- 800- 35- 000
21-9088- 0- 5800- 0000- 8200- 800- 35- 000
21-9088- 0- 5800- 0000- 8200- 800- 35- 000
21-9088- 0- 5800- 0000- 8200- 800- 35- 000
21-9088- 0- 5800- 0000- 8200- 800- 35- 000

* %% * OVERDRAVWN

5814 Legal

21-9088- 0- 5814- 0000- 8100- 800- 35- 000
21-9088- 0- 5814- 0000- 8100- 800- 35- 000
21-9088- 0- 5814- 0000- 8100- 800- 35- 000

121 Bui | di ng Fund

Material s and Supplies

Func Sit Ma Loc

REFERENCE

BALANCE FORWARD 07/01/ 2016

TOTAL ACTIVITY

PO- 171126
PO- 171230
PO- 171126
PO- 171126
PO 171126
PO 171126
PO 171230
PO- 171230

ENDI NG BALANCE 03/ 31/ 2017

Prof / Consul ting Svcs/ Qperating

BALANCE FORWARD 07/01/ 2016

TOTAL ACTIVITY

PO- 170590
PO- 170590
BT- 170641
PO- 170590
PO- 170590
PO- 170590
PO- 170590
BT- 170699
JE- 170079
JE- 170079
PO- 170590
PO- 171493
PO 171493
PO 171493
PO- 170590
PO- 170590
PO- 170590
PO- 170590
PO-171715
PO-171716

ENDI NG BALANCE 03/ 31/ 2017

Fees

BALANCE FORWARD 07/01/2016

PO- 171224
PO- 171224
PO- 171224

FI NANCI AL ACTI VI TY REPORT
07/ 01/ 2016 TO 03/31/2017

11/ 28/ 16
12/ 14/ 16
01/18/17
01/18/17
01/ 18/ 17
01/18/17
02/ 06/ 17
02/ 06/ 17

09/ 01/ 16
09/ 01/ 16
12/ 06/ 16
12/ 16/ 16
12/ 16/ 16
01/13/17
01/13/17
01/ 26/ 17
01/31/17
01/31/17
02/ 09/ 17
02/ 13/ 17
03/ 06/ 17
03/ 06/ 17
03/09/ 17
03/09/ 17
03/09/ 17
03/09/ 17
03/ 23/ 17
03/ 23/ 17

12/ 13/ 16
02/ 09/ 17
02/ 09/ 17

OFFI CE DEPOT
OFFI CE DEPOT
OFFI CE DEPOT
OFFI CE DEPOT
OFFI CE DEPOT
OFFI CE DEPOT
OFFI CE DEPOT
OFFI CE DEPOT

JULIE MOLL CO
JULIE MOLL CO
Move 60%to H
JULI A MOLL

JULIE MOLL CO
JULI A MOLL

JULIE MOLL CO

ChangedMG
ChangedMG
JULIE MOLL CO
M HM DAVI D
DAVID M HM I N
M HVM DAVI D
JULIA MOLL
JULI A MOLL
JULIE MOLL CO
JULIE MOLL CO
CONSENSUS BUI
GRAPHI C DI STI

ORBACH HUFF S
ORBACH HUFF S
ORBACH HUFF S

.00

oo

36, 000. 00

36, 000. 00-

0. 00
0. 00

J2103

RECEI

FAR110

24.9

VED/

EXPENDED

328.
137.
137.
602.

602.

602.

1, 000.

5, 000.

6, 000.

6, 000.

2, 485.

3, 000.
5, 400.

16, 885.
16, 885.

1, 064.
3, 326.

19
56

05

80

80

.00

00

00

00-

00

18

00

.00

50
00

H. 00. 14 03/27/ 17 PACGE
% REMAINS | N FI SCAL YEAR 17

328.
137.

137.

1, 000.

5, 000.

30, 000.
5, 500.

2, 485.

3, 000.
5, 400.
21, 500.
8, 300.
54, 414.
54, 414.

0.
10, 000.

.00

.00
36, 000.
30, 000.

00

00-

00-

00-
00

18-

602.

602.

0.
36, 000.
66, 000.
30, 000.
31, 000.
30, 000.
35, 000.
30, 000.
66, 000.
60, 000.
66, 000.
36, 000.
41, 500.
43, 985.
41, 500.
44, 500.
49, 900.
46, 900.
41, 500.
63, 000.
71, 300.

71, 300.

0.
10, 000.
11, 064.
14, 390.

1

80-

00

00-
00-
00-
00-
00-
00-
00-
00-
00-
00-
00-
00-
18-
00-
00-
00-
00-
00-
00-
00-

00

00-
50-
50-



32 Pi ednont USD FI NANCI AL ACTI VI TY REPORT J2103 FAR110 H. 00. 14 03/27/ 17 PACGE 2

07/ 01/ 2016 TO 03/31/2017 24.9 % REMAINS IN FISCAL YEAR 17
Fund 121 Bui | di ng Fund
APP BUDGET RECEI VED/
Fu Reso P Obje Goal Func Sit M Loc REFERENCE DATE DESC + TFRS EXPENDED ENCUMBERED BALANCE
5814 Legal Fees
21-9088- 0- 5814- 0000- 8100- 800- 35-000 PO 171224 02/ 09/ 17 ORBACH HUFF S 1, 064. 50- 13, 326. 00-
21-9088- 0- 5814- 0000- 8100- 800- 35-000 PO 171224 02/09/17 ORBACH HUFF S 3, 326. 00- 10, 000. 00-
TOTAL ACTIVITY 0.00 4, 390. 50 5, 609. 50
*% % * OVERDRAVWN ENDI NG BALANCE 03/ 31/ 2017 0. 00 4, 390. 50 5, 609. 50 10, 000. 00-
5825 El ecti on Expense
BALANCE FORWARD 07/01/ 2016 0. 00 0. 00 0.00 0.00
21-9088- 0- 5825- 0000- 8200- 800- 10- 000 PO 171116 11/22/16 CHI NESE JOURN 931.92 931. 92-
21-9088- 0- 5825- 0000- 8200- 800- 10- 000 PO-171116 12/ 05/ 16 CHI NESE JOURN 931.92 1, 863. 84-
21-9088- 0- 5825- 0000- 8200- 800- 10- 000 PO 171116 12/ 05/ 16 CHI NESE JOURN 931. 92- 931. 92-
21-9088- 0- 5825- 0000- 8200- 800- 10- 000  JE- 170079 01/ 31/ 17 ChangedMG 931. 92- 0. 00
21-9088- 0- 5825- 0000- 8200- 800- 35-000  JE- 170079 01/31/17 ChangedMG 931.92 931. 92-
TOTAL ACTIVITY 0. 00 931.92 0.00
* % ** OVERDRAVWN ENDI NG BALANCE 03/ 31/ 2017 0. 00 931.92 0.00 931. 92-
5830 Adverti senment
BALANCE FORWARD 07/01/ 2016 0. 00 0. 00 0.00 0.00
21-9088- 0- 5830- 0000- 8100- 800- 35- 000  PO- 171338 01/18/ 17 BAY AREA NEWS 178. 40 178. 40-
21-9088- 0- 5830- 0000- 8100- 800- 35- 000  PO- 171338 02/ 09/ 17 BAY AREA NEWS 87. 20 265. 60-
21-9088- 0- 5830- 0000- 8100- 800- 35- 000 PO 171338 02/ 09/ 17 BAY AREA NEWS 91. 20 356. 80-
21-9088- 0- 5830- 0000- 8100- 800- 35- 000 PO 171338 02/ 09/ 17 BAY AREA NEWS 87. 20- 269. 60-
21-9088- 0- 5830- 0000- 8100- 800- 35- 000 PO 171338 02/ 09/ 17 BAY AREA NEWS 91. 20- 178. 40-
21-9088- 0- 5830- 0000- 8100- 800- 35-000 PO 171475 02/09/17 PlI EDMONT POST 532.00 710. 40-
21-9088- 0- 5830- 0000- 8100- 800- 35-000 PO 171475 02/ 14/ 17 PlI EDMONT POST 532.00 1, 242. 40-
21-9088- 0- 5830- 0000- 8100- 800- 35-000 PO 171475 02/ 14/ 17 PlI EDMONT POST 532. 00- 710. 40-
TOTAL ACTIVITY 0. 00 710. 40 0.00
* % * % OVERDRAVN ENDI NG BALANCE 03/ 31/ 2017 0. 00 710. 40 0.00 710. 40-
****5000 TOTALS: 0. 00 22,918.00 60, 024. 32 82,942. 32-
6210 Architectural Expenses
BALANCE FORWARD 07/01/ 2016 0. 00 0. 00 0. 00 0. 00
21-9088- 0- 6210- 0000- 8500- 500- 35- 000  PO- 171719 03/24/17 HKIT ARCH TEC 125, 000. 00 125, 000. 00-
TOTAL ACTIVITY 0. 00 0. 00 125, 000. 00
* % ** OVERDRAVWN ENDI NG BALANCE 03/ 31/ 2017 0.00 0. 00 125, 000. 00 125, 000. 00-
6254 Specialty Contractor
BALANCE FORWARD 07/01/ 2016 0. 00 0. 00 0.00 0. 00
21-9088- 0- 6254- 0000- 8500- 400- 35- 000 PO 162226 07/01/16 STREAMLI NE PA 6, 015. 00 6, 015. 00-
21-9088- 0- 6254- 0000- 8500- 400- 35- 000 PO 162226 12/ 16/ 16 STREAMLI NE PA 6, 015. 00 12, 030. 00-
21-9088- 0- 6254- 0000- 8500- 400- 35- 000 PO 162226 12/ 16/ 16 STREAMLI NE PA 6, 015. 00- 6, 015. 00-
TOTAL ACTIVITY 0. 00 6, 015. 00 0. 00
** % * OVERDRAVN ENDI NG BALANCE 03/ 31/ 2017 0. 00 6, 015. 00 0. 00 6, 015. 00-
****6000 TOTALS: 0. 00 6, 015. 00 125, 000. 00 131, 015. 00-



FI NANCI AL ACTI VI TY REPORT

32 Piednont USD
07/ 01/ 2016 TO 03/31/2017

Fund 121 Bui | di ng Fund

Fu Reso P Obje Goal Func Sit M Loc REFERENCE DATE

TOTALS ( EXPENDI TURE)
TOTALS (| NCOVE)

H. 00. 14 03/27/ 17 PACGE 3

J2103 FAR110
24.9 % REMAINS IN FI SCAL YEAR 17
APP BUDGET RECEI VEDY
+ TFRS EXPENDED ENCUMBERED BALANCE
0.00 29, 535. 80 185, 024. 32 214,560. 12-
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00





